
RT 01 AM 

AIDE: START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 27.17 
DRIVER NAME: PATTERSON, DAWN FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS.□ 
BUS NUMBER: 13 TOTAL TIME: 1 :45 NO STOPS: 20 

TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT 

1 6:15 AM DEPART BUSBARN 6:46 0 PICK UP 

2 6:53AM 3721 PENNINGTON RD 0 DROP OFF 
,, 

3 6:55AM PENNINGTON RD & SCHROEDER RD 0 DROP OFF 

4 7:04 AM 8581 BIGELOW 0 DROP OFF 

5 7:05AM 8675 BIGELOW RD 0 DROP OFF 

6 7:10 AM N. BUTTE @ MEYERS RD 0 DROP OFF 

7 7:15 AM PENNINGTON & POWELL 0 DROP OFF 

8 7:21 AM 10201 N TOWNSHIP RD 0 DROP OFF 

9 7:22AM 10401 N TOWNSHIP RD 0 DROP OFF 

10 7:24AM 11565 N TOWNSHIP RD 0 DROP OFF 

11 7:25AM 3604 RIVIERA RD 0 DROP OFF 

12 7:28AM HWY 99 JUST BEFORE NEVADA ST 0 DROP OFF 

13 7:30AM HALL DR & NEVADA ST 0 DROP OFF 

14 7:35AM LARKIN & DATE 0 DROP OFF 

15 7:36 AM LARKIN & PENNINGTON 0 , DROP OFF 

16 7:38AM LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL 0 DROP OFF 

17 7:40AM MAPLE PARK OFFICE 0 9ROP OFF 

18 7:43 AM LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 DROP OFF 

19 7:50AM LUES 0 DROP OFF 

20 8:00 AM RETURN BUSBARN 0 DROP OFF 

Page 1 



RT 01 PM 

AIDE: START TIME: 02:25 pm DISTANCE: 25.41 
DRIVER NAME: PATTERSON, DAWN FINISH TIME: 04:15 pm NO STUDENTS.:l 
BUS NUMBER: 13 TOTAL TIME: 1:50 NO STOPS: 18 

TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT 

1 2:25 PM DEPART BUSBARN 0 PICK UP 

2 2:30 PM LUES LEAVE BY 2:44 1 PICKUP 
, 

3 2:56 PM DATE ST & LARKIN RD 0 DROP OFF 

4 2:57 PM LARKIN & PENNINGTON (CHURCH) 0 DROP OFF 

5 3:00 PM LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 DROP OFF 

6 3:03 PM 
LOHS ONLY IF YOU HAVE YENNLIE ON FROM 

0 DROP OFF 
LUTHER 

7 3:10 PM PENNINGTON @ SCHROEDER 0 DROP OFF 

8 3:15 PM 10201 N TOWNSHIP RD -1 DROP OFF 

9 3:17 PM 11565 N TOWNSHIP 0 DROP OFF 

10 3:18 PM 3604 RIVIERA RD 0 DROP OFF 

11 3:20 PM HALL OR & NEVADA ST 0 DROP OFF 

12 3:25 PM LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL DEPART AT 3:30 0 DROP OFF 

13 3:39 PM HALL & NEVADA 0 DROP OFF 

14 3:44 PM 11565 TOWNSHIP RD 0 DROP OFF 

15 3:54 PM 8581 BIGELOW RD 0 DROP OFF 

I 
16 3:55 PM 8675 BIGELOW RD 0 DROP OFF 

17 4:03 PM MEYERS LN & N BUTTE RD 0 bROP OFF 

18 4:15 PM RETURN BUSBARN 0 ,- DROP OFF 

Page 2 


















	2328_001.pdf
	2329_001
	2330_001
	2331_001

